
check dt check nbr vendor name net expend amt

20131213 037073 L-1 IDENTITY SOLUTIONS 41.25            

20140110 037215 LORI MCGARVEY 56.07            

20140117 037291 CHRISTOPHER GIBSON 85.51            

20140411 038213 RICKI WELCH 41.00            

20140515 038541 LINCOLN JUNIOR HIGH 42.45            

20140605 038834 SAM HOUSTON DISTRICT FFA 20.00            

20140626 038990 MARIAH EMBRY SHELTON 27.28            

20140717 039120 MARIAH EMBRY SHELTON 3.86               

20140829 039436 MARIAH KIZER 40.07            

20140923 039627 LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO. 71.57            

20141003 039710 ASHLEY BRITT 10.09            

20141114 040197 7 ACRE WOOD 63.00            

20150130 040871 KELLY PRESLEY 14.00            

20150227 041133 JESSICA JETER 14.00            

20150227 041112 MARCIAL COWART 16.98            

20150424 041650 CDW-G INC 33.22            

20150515 041934 APRIL MUIRHEAD 11.12            

20150625 042285 SUPERIOR TROPHIES 68.47            

20150717 042415 MARIAH EMBRY SHELTON 89.84            

20150925 043010 LADONNA WILLIAMS 52.11            

20150925 043010 LADONNA WILLIAMS 50.00            

20151024 043264 NICK FLORES 30.00            

20160122 044091 TALICIA JOHNSON 30.00            

20160513 045168 JEFF HOOKS 23.07            

20160729 045682 ERIKA CRAIN 55.05            

20160805 045723 TAMMY DUFF 25.28            

20160909 045979 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            

20160929 046176 DEANNA RENFRO 35.00            

20161007 046294 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            

20161021 046494 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            

20161104 046673 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            

20161216 047084 RAMON ORTIZ 80.12            

20170331 047998 KRISSY WHITE 20.00            

20170331 047939 LAYNE HARRISON 20.00            

20170526 048542 PAULA SMITH PYRTLE 6.09               

20170714 048828 JAIME PADGETT 20.00            

20170714 048832 KASANDRA PHLEGM 20.00            

20170714 048766 LAWANA BROWN 20.00            

20170720 048947 EMMA TORRES 20.00            

20170720 048899 SUSAN CARABALLO 20.00            

20170928 049386 FRITZ FAULKNER 30.00            

20170928 049386 FRITZ FAULKNER 50.00            

20171020 049684 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            

20171103 049868 DEANNA RENFRO 35.00            

20171103 049908 SARAH VALENTIN 8.00               

20171117 050020 DEANNA RENFRO 40.00            



20180110 050361 KRYSTL ADAMS 12.00            

20180126 050476 DANIELLE PAUL 29.48            

20180209 050649 SETH FARMER 65.23            

1,746.21       


